
First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows Glen Aulin May Lake Sunrise 

Fifth Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Tuolumne - Glen Aulin - May Lake - Sunrise -
Tuolumne

Thursday, July 10, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025
Sunday, July 13, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Sunday, July 20, 2025
Saturday, July 19, 2025 Sunday, July 20, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Saturday, July 26, 2025
Friday, July 25, 2025 Saturday, July 26, 2025 Sunday, July 27, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025
Thursday, July 31, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Sunday, August 3, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025
Sunday, August 3, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Saturday, August 9, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025
Saturday, August 9, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025
Friday, August 15, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Monday, August 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 Sunday, August 24, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Saturday, August 30, 2025 Sunday, August 31, 2025
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Sunday, August 31, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025

2025 Guided Trip Schedule 

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High 
Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast each 

morning, and daily guide service. Also includes 
overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to departure 

and for final fifth night. 
*Meals at Tuolmune are served in the High Sierra 

Camp model in the main dining room, separate from 
the a la carte menu.

Minimum Age: 7 years old


